
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Nr. 

454 
592 
198 
777 

21 
597 
591 
793 
568 
781 
118 
347 
176 
500 
857 
271 
579 
284 
632 
818 

67 
590 
634 

80 
557 
707 
429 

Namn 

Liam Hanström 
Axel Gustafsson 
Jesper Hansson 
Elias Engström 
Pelle Tell 
Robin Andersson 
Herman Niklasson 
Dennis Möller 
Max Pålsson 
Lucas Jensen 
Tim Petersson 
Anton Bengtsson 
Hugo Johansson 
Eddie Lind 
Billy Görtz 
Jonas Albrekt 
Emil Carlsson 
Anton Svensson 
Linus Stridsby 
Emil Gustavsson 
Axel Sjööberg 
Alfred Eld 
Josef Frank 
Oskar Palm 
Svante Holgersson 
Amanda Bergkvist 
Theo Jansson 

Klass 

MX Open J,S,E,B 

MX Open J,S,E,B 

MX Open J,S,E,B 

MX Open J,S,E,B 

MX Open J,S,E,B 

MX Open J,S,E,B 

MX Open J,S,E,B 

MX Open J,S,E,B 

MX Open J,S,E,B 

MX Open J,S,E,B 

MX Open J,S,E,B 

MX Open J,S,E,B 

MX Open J,S,E,B 

MX Open J,S,E,B 

MX Open J,S,E,B 

MX Open J,S,E,B 

MX Open J,S,E,B 

MX Open J,S,E,B 

MX Open J,S,E,B 

MX Open J,S,E,B 

MX Open J,S,E,B 

MX Open J,S,E,B 

MX Open J,S,E,B 

MX Open J,S,E,B 

MX Open J,S,E,B 

MX Open J,S,E,B 

MX Open J,S,E,B 

Bästa Tid 

1:45.297 
1:47.957 
1:47.986 
1:47.986 
1:49.034 
1:51.011 
1:51.163 
1:51.244 
1:51.619 
1:51.651 
1:52.138 
1:52.221 
1:52.530 
1:53.242 
1:54.808 
1:55.229 
1:57.967 
1:58.504 
1:59.018 
2:00.265 
2:02.171 
2:03.575 
2:04.332 
2:04.401 
2:04.402 
2:04.632 
2:16.251 

diff 

2.660 
2.689 
2.689 
3.737 
5.714 
5.866 
5.947 
6.322 
6.354 
6.841 
6.924 
7.233 
7.945 
9.511 
9.932 

12.670 
13.207 
13.721 
14.968 
16.874 
18.278 
19.035 
19.104 
19.105 
19.335 
30.954 

Bästa hastighet 

57,950 
56,523 
56,507 
56,507 
55,964 
54,968 
54,892 
54,852 
54,668 
54,652 
54,415 
54,375 
54,226 
53,885 
53,150 
52,955 
51,726 
51,492 
51,270 
50,738 
49,946 
49,379 
49,078 
49,051 
49,051 
48,960 
44,785 

På Varv 

2 
5 
5 
2 
5 
4 
4 
6 
5 
7 
7 
5 
5 
7 
7 
6 
6 
2 
6 
5 
3 
6 
5 
5 
2 
3 
3 

Klubb 

Anderslövs MK 
Landskrona MK 
Landskrona MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Landskrona MK 
MK Tranan 
Kalmar MK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Landskrona MK 
Rödeby CK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Landskrona MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 
Helsingborgs MCK 
Limhamns MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Kalmar MK 
Tomelilla MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Skivarps MK 
Oskarshamns MSK 
Kalmar MK 
Uppvidinge MK 
Rödeby CK 
Limhamns MK 
Kalmar MK 

Team/Sponsor 

Motostar Racing 
Motostar Racing 
JE68 Racing Team 

JE68 Racing Team 

Team Högtofta Motorservice 
KTM Scandinavia 
M M G  M C  &  AT V  Y a m a h a  R a c i n g  Te a m  

JE68 Racing Team 

Motostar Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Team Eliasson Racing 

 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid

Skrivet: 2019-08-18 09:37:23 

SMK Kristianstad 
www.mxsm.nu 

ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: mk-jämke 

DM Södra Final 
MX Open MX1-2 

Fri Träning 

Träning Startade  9:14:14 

Ripabanan  1,695 Km 

2019-08-18 09:15 


